ARCHITECTURAL
HARDWARE
SOLUTIONS
w w w . t a p e o n i n d i a . c o m
VISION
To Become the most trusted supplier of Hardware & Architectural products by ensuring the best
and ultimate products, manufacture in most modern plant with global technology under the
experienced technocrats.

Crank for different position installation Creative and Innovative new look.
016
TYPE CODE
Full Overlay T2D2200A
TYPE CODE TYPE
Half Overlay T2D2208A Insert
CODE
T2D2216A
Material
Finish
Door Thickness
Weight
MRP
Iron
Nickel Plated
14-25mm
220 gm
212
MS 3D
SOFT CLOSE
AUTO HINGES
HINGE SYSTEMS
39
HSN CODE : 83021090  l  GST APPLY 18%
40
MS 3D SOFT CLOSE AUTO HINGES
08
0
0
FEATURES
Silent system, The built in Concealed soft-closing mechanism make cabinet close
gently and quietly.
Clip-on Adjustment for easy Installation.
Two way cam hinge for easy adjustment.
3D adjustable, Horizontal, vertical and height changes can be made  with adjustable
screws.
Used high grade cold rolled material and matt finish Nickle Plating.
Available in 0, 8 and 16 Crack for different position installation.
Creative and Innovative new look.
016
TYPE CODE TYPE CODE TYPE
Material
Finish
Door Thickness
Weight
MRP
Iron
Nickel Plated
14-25mm
250 gm
255
CODE
T3D2500C T3D2508C T3D2516CFull Overlay Half Overlay Insert
STAINLESS STEEL 3D
SOFT CLOSE
AUTO HINGES
HINGE SYSTEMS
41
HSN CODE : 83021090  l  GST APPLY 18%
42
STAINLESS STEEL 3D SOFT CLOSE AUTO HINGES
08
0
0
FEATURES
Silent system, The built in Concealed soft-closing mechanism make cabinet close
gently and quietly.
Clip-on Adjustment for easy Installation.
Two way cam hinge for easy adjustment.
3D adjustable, Horizontal and vertical changes can be made with adjustable screws.
Used high grade cold rolled material and matt finish Nickle Plating.
Available in 0, 8 and 16 Crack for different position installation.
Creative and Innovative new look.
016
TYPE CODE TYPE CODE TYPE
Material
Finish
Door Thickness
Weight
MRP
Stainless Steel
Nickel Plated
14-32mm
250 gm
296
CODE
Full Overlay T3D2500D T3D2500D T3D2500DHalf Overlay Insert
SOFT CLOSE
AUTO HINGES
HINGE SYSTEMS
THICK DOOR (43MM)
43
HSN CODE : 83021090  l  GST APPLY 18%
44
THICK DOOR (43MM) SOFT CLOSE AUTO HINGES
08
0
0
FEATURES
Silent system, The built in Concealed soft-closing mechanism make cabinet close
gently and quietly.
Clip-on Adjustment for easy Installation.
Two way cam hinge for easy adjustment.
2D adjustable, Horizontal and vertical changes can be made with adjustable screws.
Used high grade cold rolled material and matt finish Nickle Plating.
Suitable for thik door up to 43mm.
Available in 0 and 8 Crack for different position installation.
Creative and Innovative new look.
016
TYPE CODE TYPE CODE TYPE
Material
Finish
Door Thickness
Weight
MRP
Iron
Nickel Plated
43mm
230 gm
403
CODE
Full Overlay T2D2300F T2D2308F T2D2316FHalf Overlay Insert
MS 3D SOFT CLOSE
AUTO HINGES
BLACK
HINGE SYSTEMS
45
HSN CODE : 83021090  l  GST APPLY 18%
46
MS 3D SOFT CLOSE AUTO HINGES (BLACK)
08
0
0
FEATURES
Silent system, The built in Concealed soft-closing mechanism make cabinet close
gently and quietly.
Clip-on Adjustment for easy Installation.
Two way cam hinge for easy adjustment.
3D Adjustable, Horizontal and vertical changes can be made with adjustable screws.
Used high grade cold rolled material and Black finish.
Available in 0, 8 and 16 Crank for different position installation.
Creative and Innovative new look.
016
TYPE CODE TYPE CODE TYPE
Material
Finish
Door Thickness
Weight
MRP
Iron
Black
14-32mm
250 gm
530
CODE
Full Overlay Half Overlay InsertT3D2500B T3D2508B T3D2516B
AUTO HINGES
135 DEGREE
HINGE SYSTEMS
47
HSN CODE : 83021090  l  GST APPLY 18%
AUTO HINGES 135 DEGREE
48
Material
Finish
Door Thickness
Weight
MRP
Iron
Nickel Plated
16-21mm
162 gm
373
TYPE CODE
Full Overlay T2D2500F
FEATURES
Silent system, The built in Concealed soft-closing mechanism make cabinet close gently and quietly.
Used high grade cold rolled material and matt finish Nickle Plating.
Creative and Innovative new look.
Slide on Bifold 90 degree full overlay
165 DEGREE
SOFT CLOSE
HINGES
HINGE SYSTEMS
49
HSN CODE : 83021090  l  GST APPLY 18%
165 DEGREE SOFT CLOSE HINGES
50
FEATURES
Silent system, The built in Concealed soft-closing mechanism make cabinet close gently and quietly.
Clip-on Adjustment for easy Installation.
Two way cam hinge for easy adjustment.
Used high grade cold rolled material and matt finish Nickle Plating.
Creative and Innovative new look.
4 Hole plate slid on 165 degree full overlay
Material
Finish
Door Thickness
Weight
MRP
Iron
Nickel Plated
16-24mm
375 gm
837
TYPE CODE
Full Overlay T2D3750F
SHORT ARM
HINGES
BLOSSOMS
HINGE SYSTEMS
51
HSN CODE : 83021090  l  GST APPLY 18%
52
SHORT ARM HINGES BLOSSOMS
FEATURES
Silent system, The built in Concealed soft-closing mechanism make cabinet close
gently and quietly.
Clip-on Adjustment for easy Installation.
Two way cam hinge for easy adjustment.
Used high grade cold rolled material and matt finish Nickle Plating.
Available in 0 and 8 Crack for different position installation.
Creative and Innovative new look.
TYPE CODE
Material
Finish
Door Thickness
Weight
MRP
Iron
Nickel Plated
16-24mm
155 gm
212
Full Overlay
TYPE CODE
Half OverlayTP296400F TP296408F
GARMENT LIFTER
53
HSN CODE : 39201012  l  GST APPLY 18%
FEATURES
Cabinet Size
   Inner Cabinet Size : 600 mm X 830 mm
   Inner Cabinet Size : 830 mm X 1150 mm
Available In Grey Finish
MRP FINISH UNIT
TPWL6001 600 mm - 830 mm PCGREY
TPWL8301 830 mm - 1150 mm GREY PC
5125
5125
ARTICLE NO DESCRIPTION
SHOES RACK
HSN CODE : 83241900  l  GST APPLY 18%
54
MRP FINISH UNITARTICLE NO DESCRIPTION
1 LAYER
2 LAYER
3 LAYER
SET
SET
SET
600
700
825
TSR20620
TSR20630
TSR20640
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
EASY TECH BED FITTING
WITH GASPUMP
55
HSN CODE : 83021010  l  GST APPLY 18%
ARTICLE NO FINISH UNIT MRP
TBF25024
TBF25036
TBF25048
TBF25060
600MM
900MM
1200MM
1500MM
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
SET
SET
SET
SET
3592
3592
3600
3600
FEATURES
Heavy duty frame with gaspump
Maximum load bearing capicity
Easy stallment
Black finish
Gaspump capicity 75kg, 100kg, 125kg, 150kg, 175kg, 200kg
DESCRIPTION
REGULAR BED FITTING 5 MM
WITH GAS PUMP
GAS SPRING
56HSN CODE : 73209090  l  GST APPLY 18%